
 

SWIM TEAM 2025 
$60.00 each member, $120.00 each non-member 

Due Sunday, May 25th   
Register Online via website:   cityofcresco.com    

 

Practice Schedule: We encourage new members to come and participate! 
Please check out our Facebook Page (Cresco Sharks Swim Team) for up-to-date Information: 

 
Pre-Season - Saturdays & Mondays 
 All Dates will have 3 half hour sessions focusing on age groups    
Saturdays - March 8, 29, April 12 & May 3 -  8:30/9:00/9:30am 13-Up/9-12/8-Under & Newbies  
Mondays - March 17, April 21 & May 12 -  7:30/8:00/8:30pm 8-Under & Newbies/9-12/13-Up 

 

Season  Stroke Clinic – 30- or 45-minute practices 
May 27 - 30  Tuesday – Friday   8:00/8:45/9:30am 13-Up/9-12/8-Under & Newbies 

 
Starts, Finishes, and Flips – 30- or 45-minute practices 

June 2nd & 3rd Monday – Tuesday   8:00/8:45/9:30am 13-Up/9-12/8-Under & Newbies 
 
    Regular Season – 30- or 45-minute practices 

June 4th – July 7th    Monday - Wednesday - Friday 
    

(No Wed. June 25th, 8:00-8:45am--------- 13-Up 
Fri. June 27th or  8:45-9:30am--------- 9-12 
Fri. July 4th)  9:30-10:00am------- 8-Under  
 
July 9th – 11th  Conference participants only: Times to be announced 

 
 

Meet Schedule:  All dual meets start @ 5:00 p.m.  Warm-ups begin ½ hour before. 

 
Thursday, June 5 Home vs Decorah  
 
Tuesday, June 10       Home vs Manchester  
 
Thursday, June 12  Away @ Waukon-----------------------------------------------------------bus leaves @ 3:00 
 
Tuesday, June 17 Home vs West Union  

 
Thursday, June 19     Away @ Calmar------------------------------------------------------------bus leaves @ 3:30  
 
Tuesday, June 24      Away @ Sumner-----------------------------------------------------------bus leaves @ 2:45 
  
Thursday, June 26----------Bye 
 
Tuesday, July 1 Away @ Elkader/Strawberry Point------------------------------------bus leaves @ 2:30 
 
Tuesday, July 8 Home vs Monona/Postville 
 

Saturday, July 12 
Conference Swim-Off  
@ Waukon 10:00 a.m. 


